9 TSHIRT  1SA  485.00  436.00 49.00

10 PLAZO  1SA  225.00  202.00 23.00

11 PLAZO  1SA  225.00  202.00 23.00

12 PANT  1SA  560.00  504.00 56.00

13 FORMAL PANT  1SA  490.00  441.00 49.00

14 CORD SET  1SA  535.00  481.00 54.00

15 SUIT  1SA  1230.00  1107.00 123.00

5436.00

Total : 

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

15  5430.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

* EXCHANGE WITHIN  4 DAYS 

* NO EXCHANGE WITHOUT BILL / PRICE TAG.

* NO GUARANTEE FOR FANCY , SILK & ZARI ITEMS 

*GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK ..

ONLY EXCHANGE , NO REFUND